

ARE YOU A CANDIDATE FOR WEGOVY?

To learn more about Wegovy and to see if it is right for you, please schedule a consultation with one of our providers. During this appointment we will review your BMI, health history and determine your weight loss plan with prescription medication.

Two convenient locations:

Bartlett

5905 Stage Rd. Bartlett, TN 38134

Email: info@onpointecare.com

Website: www.onpointecare.com

Telephone: 901-779-9557

Fax: 901-791-4208

Cordova

1204 North Houston Levee Rd #115

Cordova, TN 38018

Email: info@onpointecare.com

Website: www.onpointecare.com

Telephone: 901-421-5000

Fax: 901-572-1241



OnPointe Care
On pointe to a healthier you.

WEIGHT LOSS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

Are you struggling with losing weight and need assistance? Are you having difficulty with exercising? Losing weight can be tough. Wegovy may be right for you.

WHAT IS WEGOVY?

Wegovy is an once per week injectable prescription medication for adults that are overweight (BMI \geq 27) who have at least one weight-related comorbidity, such as type 2 diabetes or hypertension, or in adults with obesity (BMI \geq 30). It is NOT indicated for those with Type 1 diabetes. It is FDA approved.

HOW DOES WEGOVY WORK?

Wegovy is a GLP-1 receptor agonists, or glucagon-like peptide-1 receptor agonists. It increases insulin secretion, which is good for diabetes. But at higher doses, it acts on centers in the brain and suppresses appetite, which can lead to

weight loss. What this medicine does is help patients adhere to a reduced-calorie diet. With obesity, you always need lifestyle changes plus the medicine. It is FDA approved.

LIMITATIONS OF USE

- Wegovy™ contains semaglutide and should not be used with other semaglutide-containing products or other GLP-1 receptor agonist medicines.
- It is not known if Wegovy™ is safe and effective when taken with other prescription, over-the-counter, or herbal weight loss products.
- It is not known if Wegovy™ can be used safely in people with a history of pancreatitis.
- It is not known if Wegovy™ is safe and effective for use in children under 18 years of age.

SIDE EFFECTS

The most frequently reported adverse events were nausea, diarrhea, vomiting, constipation, and abdominal pain.

